Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery Street, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
©2023 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Description
Meter Kits are revenue-grade (ANSI 12.20 Class 0.2%)
kWh electrical meters. The device combines exceptional
performance and easy installation for a cost-effective energy
monitoring solution.

Accuracy & Billing ANSI/C12.20 0.2 Class
Listings CE compliant, CSI approval for California Solar Initiative, cULus rated
Ordering Key
4 U -
O - Outdoor
K - DIN Rail
MR - ModBus 01M - 100A Split Core
02M - 200A Split Core
04M - 400A Split Core
08M - 800A Split Core
R12 - 12” Rogowski
R18 - 18” Rogowski
R24 - 24” Rogowski
G-9216F/F23-mm
REV JUN 2023
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery Street, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004